1:15 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
07/06/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis June 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 06/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,700.27 1,700.27
Deposit 06/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,510.68 4,210.95
Deposit 06/01/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 100.00 4,310.95
Deposit 06/01/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 205.53 4,516.48
Deposit 06/05/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,226.75 5,743.23
Deposit 06/08/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,601.35 8,344.58
Deposit 06/12/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,586.46 9,931.04
Deposit 06/14/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,250.66 11,181.70
Deposit 06/15/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 723.31 11,905.01
Deposit 06/19/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 365.35 12,270.36
Deposit 06/21/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,406.66 13,677.02
Deposit 06/22/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,208.57 14,885.59
Deposit 06/29/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,004.10 15,889.69
Deposit 06/30/2023  Interest X 4205 - Inter... 9.75 15,899.44
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 15,899.44 15,899.44
Total General Funds 15,899.44 15,899.44
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 06/30/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 102.50 102.50
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 102.50 102.50
Total Lake Funds 102.50 102.50
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 06/30/2023 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 15.40 15.40
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 15.40 15.40
Total Road Funds 15.40 15.40
TOTAL 16,017.34 16,017.34
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